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Date Day Event Site 

October 4 Friday Marching Contest ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

October 26 Saturday State Marching Contest Fort Worth Christian 
Ryan Nicolello 

October 30 Wednesday All State Jazz 
Recording Due – ​Submission Deadline 

St. Mark’s  
Tim Hicks 

November 2 Saturday All State Jazz Adjudication St. Mark’s 
Tim Hicks 

December 5 Thursday 
All State Band Recording Due – 

Submission Deadline Opus Event 

December 7 Saturday All State Band Adjudication 
Sight LCA/Remote – 8am 

Legacy Christian  
Andy Murphy 

January  
23-25 

Thur. – Sat. All State Weekend Clinicians to be announced.  
 

January 30 Thursday MS Region North and South Honor Band 
Recording Due – Submission Deadline 

Opus Event 

February  
1-2 

Sat. - Sun. North MSHB Remote Adjudication Fort Worth Christian School 
Ryan Nicolello 

February  
1-2 

Sat. - Sun. South  MSHB Remote Adjudication Middle School Coordinator  
Pat Crofton 

February 5 Wednesday East Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

February 12 Wednesday North Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

February 19 Wednesday South Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

February 19 Wednesday Central Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

TBA Wednesday Amarillo Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

February  
21-22 Friday/Sat. 

MS/HS North Region Clinic and Concert 
Middle School Coordinator  

Ryan Nicollelo  
High School Coordinator  

Jeremy Knight 

Green Hill School 
Brian Donnell 

Date Day Event Site 

http://www.solochair.com/
mailto:rnicolello@fwc.org?subject=State%20Marching%20Contest
mailto:HicksT@smtexas.org
mailto:hickst@smtexas.org
http://opusevent.com/
mailto:andy.murphy@legacyca.com?subject=TPSMEA%20All-State%20Adjudication
http://opusevent.com/
mailto:rnicolello@fwc.org?subject=North%20MSHB
mailto:pcrofton@twca.net
http://www.solochair.com/
http://www.solochair.com/
http://www.solochair.com/
http://www.solochair.com/
http://www.solochair.com/
mailto:rnicollelo@fwc.org
mailto:jknight@trinitychristian.org
mailto:donnellb@greenhill.org
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February  

21-22 Friday/Sat. 

MS/HS South Region Clinic and Concert 
High School Coordinator  

Pat Crofton  
Middle School Coordinator  

Jonathan Held  

Strake Jesuit 
Ben Ware 

February 27 Thursday East Region 
Solo & Ensemble 

Bishop Gorman 
Howard​ Galletly 

February 29 Saturday North Region 
Solo & Ensemble 

Green Hill School 
Brian Donnell 

TBA TBA Amarillo  
Solo & Ensemble 

TBA 

March 7 Saturday 
Central Region 

Solo and Ensemble 

St. Andrew’s Episcopal School 
David Guidi 
Cate Gasco 

March 16 Monday Concert & Sight Reading (North and South) 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

April 2-3 Thursday/ 
Friday 

North Region C & SR 
Contest 

Bishop Lynch 
Andrew Balettie 

April 3 Friday South Region C & SR 
Contest 

Strake Jesuit 
Ben Ware 

April 18 Saturday South Region 
Solo & Ensemble 

St. Thomas High School 
Don Theode 

April 24 Friday State Solo and Ensemble  
ENTRY DEADLINE 

www.solochair.com 

May 23 Saturday State Solo and Ensemble 

TPSMEA Coordinators: 
Daniel Harrelson 

Location: 
Bishop Dunne 

 

mailto:pcrofton@twca.net
mailto:heldj@clhs-tx.org
mailto:bware@strakejesuit.org
mailto:donnellb@greenhill.org
mailto:donnellb@greenhill.org
mailto:dguidi@sasaustin.org?subject=Central%20Region%20Solo%20and%20Ensemble
mailto:cgasco@sasaustin.org
http://www.solochair.com/
mailto:andrew.balettie@bishoplynch.org?subject=TPSMEA%20Concert%20and%20SR
mailto:bware@strakejesuit.org
mailto:Donald.Theode@sths.org
http://www.solochair.com/
mailto:dharrelson@bdcs.org?subject=State%20S%26E

